
Saturday 12 July 12 - 6:30pm Newbury Pride Event

Sunday 13 July 3pm - 5pm 
Blue Sky Big Band on the

Bandstand

Sunday 20 July 3pm - 5pm
Blewbury Brass Band on the

Bandstand

Sunday 27 July 3pm - 5pm
East Woodhay Silver Band on

the Bandstand

Tuesday 6 - Sunday 17
August

All Day Hebborn’s Children’s Funfair

Saturday 2 August 2-4pm  Scampy Music

Sunday 3 August 3pm - 5pm 
Ramsbury Silver Band on the

Bandstand

Saturday 9 August 12 - 5pm Rathayatra Festival

Sunday 10 August 3pm - 5pm
Phoenix Brass on the

Bandstand

Saturday 16 August
5:30pm -
8:30pm

Roadhouse Newbury

Sunday 24 August 10am - 4pm Art on the Park

Sunday 31 August 3pm -5pm Cold Ash Brass

jo
in us for our 2025 eVENTS  IN VICTORIA PARK 



Sunday 7 September 3pm - 5pm
Watership Brass on the

Bandstand

Sunday 14 September 3pm - 5pm 
Abingdon Town Band on the

Bandstand

Sunday 21 September 3pm - 5pm
Oxford Cherwell on the

Bandstand

Sunday 28 September 3pm - 5pm
Pangbourne Band on the

Bandstand
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